
    

    

    

Rangliste

50. Vier-Kantone-Match

Luzern-Fribourg-Baselland-Zürich

Samstag, 21. April 2012

in Emmen LU



Gewehr 300m, 3x20, Elite

Mannschaften

1 LU 1 1670 556.67

Hodel Rolf 560

Bucher Peter jun. 556

Schmid Bernhard 554

2 ZH 1 1666 555.33

Freimüller Ernst 558

Lüthi René 556

Carigiet Christof 552

3 ZH 2 1644 548

Merki Michael 555

Brauchli Ueli 546

Ganz Erwin 543

4 BL 1 1633 544.33

Kohler Thomas 550

Hünenberger Frédéric 545

Itin Roger 538

5 LU 2 1616 538.67

Bründler Peter 546

Röthlin Urs 538

Erni Roland 532

6 FR 1 1592 530.67

Vonlanthen Tobie 551

Dupasquier Claude 532

Sciboz Steve 509

Einzel:
1 Hodel Rolf 1986 LU 1 99 98 87 89 94 93 560

2 Freimüller Ernst 1964 ZH 1 99 97 88 85 95 94 558

3 Lüthi René 1966 ZH 1 99 99 82 88 95 93 556

4 Bucher Peter jun. 1966 LU 1 96 97 88 87 96 92 556

5 Merki Michael 1962 ZH 2 98 98 89 89 87 94 555

6 Schmid Bernhard 1974 LU 1 99 98 85 86 94 92 554

7 Carigiet Christof 1965 ZH 1 98 98 85 84 91 96 552

8 Vonlanthen Tobie 1975 FR 1 97 96 84 87 89 98 551

9 Kohler Thomas 1967 BL 1 90 98 86 90 92 94 550

10 Gantenbein Paul 1944 ZH E 98 94 81 85 94 94 546

11 Bründler Peter 1952 LU 2 95 96 84 85 93 93 546

12 Brauchli Ueli 1955 ZH 2 95 99 87 82 93 90 546

13 Hünenberger Frédéric 1960 BL 1 96 97 77 94 91 90 545

14 Ganz Erwin 1953 ZH 2 93 97 86 89 89 89 543

15 Itin Roger 1968 BL 1 98 98 82 69 95 96 538

16 Röthlin Urs 1984 LU 2 97 98 81 81 89 92 538

17 Erni Roland 1972 LU 2 94 96 79 83 86 94 532

18 Dupasquier Claude 1980 FR 1 91 94 85 77 93 92 532

19 Brodbeck Andreas 1957 BL E 95 93 79 81 93 85 526

20 Sciboz Steve 1993 FR 1 98 93 71 68 90 89 509



Gewehr 300m, 3x20, Nachwuchs

Mannschaften

1 ZH 1 1662 554

Homberger René 565

Ebnöther Jürg 563

Schneider Roman 534

Einzel:
1 Homberger René 1988 ZH 1 99 99 96 96 93 82 565
2 Ebnöther Jürg 1988 ZH 1 91 98 96 88 96 94 563
3 Ebnöther Stefan 1991 ZH E 97 94 85 86 94 91 547
4 Schmid Othmar 1993 LU 90 95 89 86 94 88 542
5 Schneider Roman 1988 ZH 1 99 96 77 75 93 94 534



Standardgewehr

Mannschaften

1 ZH 1 1721 573.67

Ochsner Marcel 581

Pfaller Toni 580

Hengartner Rolf 560

2 LU 1 1715 571.67

Stalder Erwin 581

Fessler Beat 570

Studer Timo 564

3 ZH 2 1688 562.67

Pfaller Stefan 577

Nay Christoph 557

Roth Thomas 554

4 FR 1 1687 562.33

Ayer Armin 570

Schaller Beat 562

Remy Julien 555

5 LU 2 1685 561.67

Hurschler Ulrich 564

Wallimann Oswald 562

Grüter Franz 559

6 BL 1 1656 552

Horras Marlon 563

Müller Daniela 547

Strub Samuel 546

Einzel:
1 Stalder Erwin 1956 LU 1 98 99 97 94 97 96 581

2 Ochsner Marcel 1966 ZH 1 98 99 100 94 96 94 581

3 Pfaller Toni 1969 ZH 1 99 98 99 95 93 96 580

4 Pfaller Stefan 1973 ZH 2 98 97 98 94 95 95 577

5 Fessler Beat 1968 LU 1 98 95 99 92 92 94 570

6 Ayer Armin 1954 FR 1 96 99 98 91 95 91 570

7 von Känel Heinz 1960 ZH E 96 98 98 90 91 94 567

8 Hurschler Ulrich 1966 LU 2 96 98 98 89 90 93 564

9 Studer Timo 1982 LU 1 98 98 97 93 89 89 564

10 Horras Marlon 1982 BL 1 99 96 100 86 91 91 563

11 Schaller Beat 1951 FR 1 96 94 95 91 94 92 562

12 Wallimann Oswald 1958 LU 2 99 99 95 89 90 90 562

13 Hengartner Rolf 1968 ZH 1 96 97 97 91 91 88 560

14 Grüter Franz 1960 LU 2 99 95 94 88 94 89 559

15 Nay Christoph 1972 ZH 2 97 98 94 90 88 90 557

16 Remy Julien 1980 FR 1 100 98 93 89 89 86 555

17 Roth Thomas 1970 ZH 2 94 98 93 88 89 92 554

18 Lässer Thomas 1978 LU E 91 94 97 84 88 95 549

19 Müller Daniela 1962 BL 1 94 94 96 91 88 84 547

20 Strub Samuel 1966 BL 1 92 96 98 88 85 87 546

21 Brodbeck Alfred 1948 BL E 94 97 97 67 85 89 529



Armeegewehr

Mannschaften

1 FR 1 1596 532

Gachet Gilbert 542

Chambettaz Pascal 541

Andrey Heribert 513

2 ZH 2 1594 531.33

Schnider Robert 546

Feusi Marcel 531

Meier Heinz 517

3 LU 1 1588 529.33

Emmenegger Erwin 533

Schöpfer Hanspeter 529

Bieri Hans 526

4 ZH 1 1588 529.33

Eggli Hans 542

Spühler Martin 533

Vögele Hugo 513

5 BL 1 1558 519.33

Klicinovic Iwan 526

Käsermann Hansjörg 518

Windlin Arnold 514

6 FR 2 1515 505

Mugny Pierre 512

Zahner Erika 505

Helfer Peter 498

Einzel:
1 Schnider Robert 1965 ZH 2 97 92 91 91 84 91 546

2 Gachet Gilbert 1949 FR 1 92 95 90 86 90 89 542

3 Eggli Hans 1953 ZH 1 90 91 92 91 89 89 542

4 Chambettaz Pascal 1969 FR 1 95 95 96 82 86 87 541

5 Emmenegger Erwin 1978 LU 1 93 90 88 83 89 90 533

6 Spühler Martin 1953 ZH 1 89 91 93 85 87 88 533

7 Feusi Marcel 1972 ZH 2 93 92 91 91 88 76 531

8 Koch Ludwig 1960 LU 2 92 89 92 85 92 80 530

9 Schöpfer Hanspeter 1965 LU 1 91 96 92 83 85 82 529

10 Bieri Hans 1969 LU 1 90 93 94 86 75 88 526

11 Klicinovic Iwan 1976 BL 1 88 92 92 84 83 87 526

12 Odermatt Anton 1958 LU 2 89 94 92 79 85 81 520

13 Käsermann Hansjörg 1957 BL 1 86 86 93 85 83 85 518

14 Giezendanner Ueli 1962 ZH E 89 90 95 82 77 85 518

15 Meier Heinz 1948 ZH 2 93 85 90 87 84 78 517

16 Windlin Arnold 1943 BL 1 92 91 90 77 81 83 514

17 Andrey Heribert 1956 FR 1 92 90 90 81 80 80 513

18 Vögele Hugo 1953 ZH 1 89 88 94 80 83 79 513

19 Mugny Pierre 1956 FR 2 94 91 92 71 87 77 512

20 Zahner Erika 1962 FR 2 95 92 87 66 82 83 505

21 Helfer Peter 1979 FR 2 87 87 88 83 80 73 498

22 Schweizer Sandrina 1982 BL E 92 85 84 69 68 67 465



Pistole 50m (A-Match)

Mannschaften

1 FR 1 1578 526

Braun Leo 541

Aebischer Dominique 532

Aeby Pascal 505

2 LU 1 1554 518

Elmiger Peter 519

Michelin Sergio 518

Birrer Pirmin 517

3 ZH 1 1550 516.67

Vera Martin Andy 537

Rüeger Markus 519

Buschor Stephan 494

4 BL 1 1541 513.67

Jeker Camille 534

Dietrich Markus 504

Schneider Werner 503

Einzel:
1 Braun Leo 1978 FR-1 83 87 92 97 91 91 541

2 Vera Martin Andy 1981 ZH-1 92 90 87 91 87 90 537

3 Jeker Camille 1948 BL-1 86 84 93 88 91 92 534

4 Aebischer Dominique 1966 FR-1 86 89 87 93 91 86 532

5 Rüeger Markus 1966 ZH-1 86 84 88 86 87 88 519

6 Elmiger Peter 1966 LU-1 87 92 83 84 86 87 519

7 Michelin Sergio 1950 LU-1 88 81 91 86 88 84 518

8 Birrer Pirmin 1984 LU-1 84 80 89 88 87 89 517

9 Aeby Pascal 1974 FR-1 86 88 88 76 86 81 505

10 Dietrich Markus 1971 BL-1 78 85 86 88 84 83 504

11 Schneider Werner 1945 BL-1 85 83 88 82 83 82 503

12 Buschor Stephan 1969 ZH-1 85 87 84 85 77 76 494

13 Niggli Urs 1950 ZH-E 73 73 90 83 79 81 479



Sportpistole 50m (B-Match)

Mannschaften

1 LU 1 1681 560.33

Kammermann Peter 566

Arnold Walter 563

Krummenacher René 552

2 BL 1 1654 551.33

Aebischer Markus 564

Guth Niklaus 556

Zahnd Rolf 534

3 ZH 1 1645 548.33

Bacharach Markus 566

Masucci Alessandro 546

Mühlebach Renzo 533

4 FR 1 1595 531.67

Herren Urs 547

Descloux Benoît 538

Hofer Hans 510

Einzel:
1 Kammermann Peter 1970 LU 1 92 96 95 94 94 95 566

2 Bacharach Markus 1960 ZH 1 92 95 97 94 95 93 566

3 Aebischer Markus 1959 BL 1 93 96 92 93 95 95 564

4 Arnold Walter 1953 LU 1 92 95 90 94 96 96 563

5 Guth Niklaus 1945 BL 1 90 95 93 93 91 94 556

6 Krummenacher René 1979 LU 1 90 91 91 94 93 93 552

7 Herren Urs 1962 FR 1 92 94 85 92 87 97 547

8 Masucci Alessandro 1968 ZH 1 87 92 96 88 90 93 546

9 Cuzzocrea Giuseppe 1959 BL 2 89 92 91 92 87 89 540

10 Descloux Benoît 1966 FR 1 93 91 92 87 87 88 538

11 Belser Edith 1946 BL 2 92 90 86 87 90 92 537

12 Zahnd Rolf 1958 BL 1 87 90 85 88 92 92 534

13 Mühlebach Renzo 1968 ZH 1 90 90 92 86 81 94 533

14 Stoop Max 1962 ZH E 90 86 93 93 87 79 528

15 Hofer Hans 1955 FR 1 92 86 86 83 78 85 510



Zentralfeuer-/Sportpistole 25m (C-Match), Elite

Mannschaften

1 FR 1 1696 565.33

Gendre Gérard 569

Mornod Jean-Jacques 564

Bastian Jean-Luc 563

2 ZH 1 1676 558.67

Wirth Marc 571

Greminger Daniel 557

Rener Rudolf 548

3 LU 2 1672 557.33

Schweizer Hannelore 561

Krauer Stefan 556

Schnyder Hans 555

4 LU 1 1658 552.67

Krauer Ueli 555

Birrer Corinne 554

Schweizer Andreas 549

5 BL 1 1655 551.67

Zaugg Christian 563

Wiedmer Renata 555

Salathé Heinz 537

Einzel:
1 Wirth Marc 1969 ZH 1 95 96 96 93 96 95 571

2 Gendre Gérard 1956 FR 1 95 95 95 96 94 94 569

3 Mornod Jean-Jacques 1961 FR 1 92 91 94 95 96 96 564

4 Bastian Jean-Luc 1972 FR 1 93 94 88 94 96 98 563

5 Zaugg Christian 1956 BL 1 94 93 91 95 96 94 563

6 Schweizer Hannelore 1957 LU 2 96 91 93 91 93 97 561

7 Schai Sandra 1984 ZH E 91 96 94 94 94 92 561

8 Greminger Daniel 1969 ZH 1 90 92 94 90 94 97 557

9 Krauer Stefan 1958 LU 2 91 93 94 93 89 96 556

10 Schnyder Hans 1940 LU 2 85 94 96 92 94 94 555

11 Wiedmer Renata 1969 BL 1 92 95 95 90 90 93 555

12 Krauer Ueli 1992 LU 1 93 90 90 97 93 92 555

13 Birrer Corinne 1988 LU 1 92 93 90 92 92 95 554

14 Schweizer Andreas 1955 LU 1 88 87 90 94 95 95 549

15 Rener Rudolf 1962 ZH 1 91 88 96 93 91 89 548

16 Wenger Beat 1955 Bl E 89 87 92 87 90 93 538

17 Salathé Heinz 1945 BL 1 89 93 87 89 90 89 537



Zentralfeuer-/Sportpistole 25m (C-Match), Nachwuchs

Mannschaften

1 ZH 1 1573 524.33

Wild Moana 549

Ballarino Claudio 513

Wild Dennis 511

Einzel:
1 Wild Moana 1995 ZH 1 90 89 92 93 94 91 549
2 Stocker Urs 1994 LU 1 88 90 87 95 90 96 546
3 Ballarino Claudio 1992 ZH 1 90 90 93 76 75 89 513
4 Wild Dennis 1992 ZH 1 85 85 91 95 80 75 511
5 Widmer Michael 1997 LU 1 88 83 85 86 75 88 505


